
 

Public Use-I1-A1 

SA MET Health Advisory Council 
Accreditation Committee 

2017 Meeting Dates 
 

 

Meeting Date Papers Due 
(by COB) 

Wednesday, 8 February 2017 
6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Wednesday, 25 January 2017 

Wednesday, 12 April 2017 
6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Wednesday, 29 March 2017 

Wednesday, 14 June 2017 
6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Wednesday, 31 May 2017 

Wednesday, 9 August 2017 
6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Wednesday, 26 July 2017 

Wednesday, 11October 2017 
6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Wednesday, 27 September 2017 

Wednesday, 8 November 2017 
6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Wednesday, 25 October 2017 

Wednesday, 6 December 2017 
6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Wednesday, 22 November 2017 


